SCC6-30 SERIES
LED Power Supplies, Constant Current: 6-30 Watts
Features
 Constant Current LED power supplies
 Output current up to 1400mA
 Output Power up to 30 watts
 High Efficiency up to 84%
 IP20 enclosure for indoor use

The electronic protection turns off the power supplies in case of short
circuit or overload, as well as open circuit or over temperature.
These units are designed to be hard wired in fixed installations, or
with an optional power cord, that can be connected to the input
terminals with a standard AC plug, for easy installation to any GPO
socket / outlet.
REV 27-03-12
“DC Power Solutions…not just components”
 Optional mains power cord
Model Constant
Current
Max Output
Vdc
Power
W
SCC6-350IF 350mA 0~17V 6W
SCC6-700IF 700mA 0~8.5V 6W
SCC12-350IF 350mA 0~34V 12W
SCC12-700IF 700mA 0~17V 12W
SCC15-350IF 350mA 30~42V 15W
SCC15-500IF 350mA 20~30V 15W
SCC15-700IF 700mA 12~21V 15W
SCC20-350IF 350mA 30~56V 20W
SCC20-500IF 500mA 22~40V 20W
SCC20-700IF 700mA 14~29V 20W
SCC30-700IF 700mA 21~42V 30W
SCC30-1100IF 1000mA 14~28.6V 30W
SCC30-1400IF 1400mA 10.8~21.6V 30W
6W:   98.4 x 45.6 x 10.7mm
12W: 127.3 x 49.8 x 10.7mm
15W:  128.4 x 50.6 x 13.5mm
20W:  154 x 50 x 14mm